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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 17 M/M, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:49.52 113
2. Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 2:06.79 73

DSQ Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.29
SW 6.2

Pioniri

1. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:17.82 316
2. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:30.46 201
3. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 1:31.00 197
4. Mladenovic Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:31.94 191
5. Markovic Milan 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.60 165
6. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 1:39.61 150
7. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 1:39.69 150
8. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:45.24 128
9. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 2:00.67 85

10. Kulic David 96 Oaza SM 2:05.14 76
DSQ PETROVIC DANILO 96 Srem 1:51.65

SW 6.2

Kadeti

1. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.80 293
2. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.35 266
3. Kujundzic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:27.36 223

Juniori

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.05 338

Apsolutna

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.05 338
2. Dobrikovic Marko 90 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.89 327
3. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:17.82 316
4. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.80 293
5. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.35 266
6. Kujundzic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:27.36 223
7. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:30.46 201
8. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 1:31.00 197
9. Mladenovic Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:31.94 191

10. Markovic Milan 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:36.60 165
11. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 1:39.61 150
12. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 1:39.69 150
13. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:45.24 128
14. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 1:49.52 113
15. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 2:00.67 85
16. Kulic David 96 Oaza SM 2:05.14 76
17. Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 2:06.79 73

DSQ PETROVIC DANILO 96 Srem 1:51.65
SW 6.2

DSQ Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.29
SW 6.2


